
 

 

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIPS 

SCHOOLS DAY OUT 
School’s Out, Fun is In! 

Looking for a safe place for your child while they are off from school? Bring them to the Y for a fun-filled day with  
friends! When schools are closed during the school year, we offer full-day childcare from 7:00am-5:30pm at our Image 
Management Family YMCA branch. 
 

The School's Out Fun Day program keeps kids busy! Students receive a morning and afternoon snack and participate in a  
variety of activities, including arts & crafts, swimming, group games, gym, outdoor activities and much more.  
 

We provide a healthy snack, but children must pack the following daily: a healthy nonperishable lunch, swimsuit, towel, gog-
gles (optional), change of clothes, water bottle, and a backpack. Please label everything! No money for the vending machine, 
toys/electronics or toys are allowed. 

SAMPLE SCHEDULE (subject to change) 
 

7:00 -9:00 AM  | Arrival & Choice Activities 
9:00-9:30 AM   | Bathrooms & Snack 
9:30-11:15 AM  | Large Group Activity 

 
11:15 AM - 12:00 PM | Lunch 

 
12:00-1:00 PM | Arts & Crafts 
1:00-2:30 PM   | Swimming (when available) 
2:30-3:30 PM   | Bathrooms & Snack 
3:30-4:30 PM   | Group Activity 
4:30-5:30 PM   | Choice Activities & Depart 

SCHOOL DAYS OUT SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

   Friday, Sept. 22, 2023    Friday, Jan. 26, 2024 

   Friday, Oct. 13, 2023    Monday, Feb. 19, 2024 

   Thursday, Nov. 9, 2023    Thursday, Mar. 7, 2024 

   Friday, Nov. 10, 2023    Friday, Mar. 8, 2024 

   Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2023    Wednesday, Mar. 13, 2024 

   Friday, Dec. 8, 2023    Friday, Mar. 29, 2024 

   Friday, Dec. 22, 2023    Monday, Apr. 1, 2024 

   Wednesday, Dec. 27, 2023    Tuesday, Apr. 2, 2024 

   Thursday, Dec. 28, 2023    Wednesday, Apr. 3, 2024 

   Friday, Dec. 29, 2923    Thursday, Apr. 4, 2024 

   Tuesday, Jan, 2, 2024    Friday, Apr. 5, 2024 

   Wednesday, Jan. 3, 2024    Friday, Apr. 26, 2024 

   Monday, Jan. 15, 2024    Friday, May 17, 2024 

For more information about Schools Day 
Out, visit https://ymcaracine.org/
schools-day-out on our website. To 
register, scan the QR code below: 

 

https://ymcaracine.org/schools-day-out

